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As of SUN 31 JAN 2016

TOTAL SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 GERARD Vincent FRA 37 34 92 7
2 KIREEV Victor RUS 36 74 203 6
2 WOLFF Andreas GER 36 81 224 8
4 ANDERSSON Mattias SWE 35 59 170 7
4 OMEYER Thierry FRA 35 67 191 7
6 LANDIN JACOBSEN Niklas DEN 34 65 193 7
6 SALDATSENKA Viachaslau BLR 34 79 232 6
6 STERBIK Arpad ESP 34 63 184 8
6 STEVANOVIC Ivan CRO 34 49 143 8

10 SKOK Matevz SLO 33 13 39 3
11 SZMAL Slawomir POL 32 66 209 7
12 APPELGREN Mikael SWE 31 24 77 7
13 SKOF Gorazd SLO 30 20 66 3
14 MIJATOVIC Rade MNE 29 25 85 3
14 MIKLER Roland HUN 29 43 150 6
14 PEREZ DE VARGAS Gonzalo ESP 29 35 121 8
17 EREVIK Ole NOR 28 52 185 8
17 MOLLER Kevin DEN 28 19 69 7
17 STANIC Darko SRB 28 28 100 3

7m PENALTY SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 LANDIN JACOBSEN Niklas DEN 37 7 19 7
1 SALDATSENKA Viachaslau BLR 37 7 19 6
1 SZMAL Slawomir POL 37 10 27 7
4 LICHTLEIN Carsten GER 36 5 14 8
5 STEVANOVIC Ivan CRO 35 7 20 8
6 GUSTAVSSON Björgvin Pall ISL 33 3 9 3
7 PEREZ DE VARGAS Gonzalo ESP 31 5 16 8
8 MIJATOVIC Rade MNE 29 2 7 3
9 STANIC Darko SRB 27 3 11 3

10 KIREEV Victor RUS 24 4 17 6
11 MOLLER Kevin DEN 22 2 9 7
12 ANDERSSON Mattias SWE 20 5 25 7
12 SKOK Matevz SLO 20 1 5 3
14 ALILOVIC Mirko CRO 16 3 19 8
14 CHRISTENSEN Espen NOR 16 3 19 8
16 OMEYER Thierry FRA 15 2 13 7
17 BARTUCZ Laszlo HUN 14 1 7 6
17 EREVIK Ole NOR 14 3 21 8
17 STERBIK Arpad ESP 14 1 7 8
20 APPELGREN Mikael SWE 9 1 11 7

Legend:
% Efficiency MP Matches Played
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